School of Business

THE GEORGE WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC AND LIVING COST (For Fall 2022 Admission)

The Visa Request Form requires you to certify that you have sufficient funds available for your academic

and living expenses throughout the duration of your academic program. Graduate School of Business

programs’ costs might vary from the average cost on the Visa Request Form. Therefore, when providing

your financial documents ensure that your funds correspond to the estimated cost of the program in

which you are enrolled.

Please find these estimated program costs below:

Master of Accountancy (MACCY)

August 29, 2022 — May 19, 2024
Tuition and Fees
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)
Books and Supplies
Health Insurance
Total

Masters of Business Administration — Accelerated (AMBA)
August 29, 2022 — May 19, 2024

Tuition and Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Masters of Business Administration — Global (GMBA)
August 15, 2022 — May 19, 2024

Tuition and Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Year 1

$35,074
$20,850
$500

$2,690
$59,114

Year 1

$68,298
$20,850
$500

$2,690
$92,338

Year 1

$64,181
$20,850
$500

$2,690
$88,221

Year 2

$22,746
$20,850
$500

$2,690
$46,786

Year 2

$41,274
$20,850
$500

$2,690
$65,314

Year 2

$59,133
$20,850
$500

$2,690
$83,173

Page1of4



Master of Human Resource Management (MIHRM)
August 29, 2022 — May 19, 2024

Tuition and Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Applied Finance (MSAF)
August 29, 2022 — August 31, 2023
Tuition and Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)
Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Business Analytics (MSBA)
August 29, 2022 — December 21, 2023
Tuition and Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)
Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Science in Finance — DC (MSF-DC)
August 29, 2022 — August 31, 2024

Tuition and Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Science in International Business (MSIB)
August 29, 2022 — May 19, 2024

Tuition and Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Year 1

$35,074
$20,850
$500

$2,690
$59,114

Year 1

$74,098
$20,850
$800

$2,690
$98,438

Year 1

$43,570
$20,850
$500

$2,690
$67,610

Year 1

$53,818
$20,850
$800

$2,690
$78,158

Year 1

$35,074
$20,850
$500

$2,690
$59,114

Year 2

$22,746
$20,850
$500

$2,690
$46,786

Year 2

$14,205
$10,425
$250

$959
$25,839

Year 2

$44,706
$20,850
$800

$2,690
$69,046

Year 2

$22,746
$20,850
$500

$2,690
$46,786
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Master of Science in Interdisciplinary Business Studies (MSIBS) Year 1 Year 2
August 29, 2022 — May 19, 2024

Tuition and Fees $35,074 $22,746
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities) $20,850 $20,850
Books and Supplies $500 $500
Health Insurance $2,690 $2,690
Total $59,114 $46,786
Master of Science in Management (MSIM) Year 1 Year 2
August 29, 2022 — May 19, 2024
Tuition and Fees $35,074 $22,746
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities) $20,850 $20,850
Books and Supplies $500 $500
Health Insurance $2,690 $2,690
Total $59,114 $46,786
Master of Science in Information Systems Technology (MSIST) Year 1 Year 2
August 29, 2022 — May 19, 2024
Tuition and Fees $35,074 $28,410
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities) $20,850 $20,850
Books and Supplies $500 $500
Health Insurance $2,690 $2,690
Total $59,114 $52,450
Master of Science in Marketing Year 1 Year 2
August 29, 2022 — May 19, 2024
Tuition and Fees $35,074 $22,746
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities) $20,850 $20,850
Books and Supplies $500 $500
Health Insurance $2,690 $2,690
Total $59,114 $46,786
Master of Science in Project Management (MSPM) Year 1 Year 2
August 29, 2022 — May 19, 2024
Tuition and Fees $35,074 $22,746
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities) $20,850 $20,850
Books and Supplies $500 $500
Health Insurance $2,690 $2,690
Total $59,114 $46,786
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Master of Science in Sports Management (MSSM)
August 29, 2022 — May 19, 2024

Tuition and Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Tourism, Hospitality, and Event Management (MSTHEM)

August 29, 2022 — May 19, 2024

Tuition and Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)
Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total
PhD Year 1
August 29, 2022 — May 23, 2027

Tuition and Fees $35,074
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities) $20,850
Books and Supplies $1,800
Health Insurance $2,690
Total $60,414

Capital Markets Certificate
August 29, 2022 — December 22, 2022
Tuition
International Student Fee
Student Association Fee
J-1 Visa Fee
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)
Books and Supplies
Health Insurance
Total

Year 1 Year 2
$35,074 $34,074
$20,850 $20,850
$500 $500
$2,690 $2,690
$59,114 $58,114
Year 1 Year 2
$35,074 $22,746
$20,850 $20,850
S500 S500
$2,690 $2,690
$59,114 S46,786
Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5
$34,074 $34,074 $34,074 $34,074
$20,850 $20,850 $20,850 $20,850
$1,800 $1,800 $1,800 $1,800
$2,690 $2,690 $2,690 $2,690
$59,414  $59,414 $59,414 $59,414
Year 1
$22,620
S45
S36
$160
$13,900
S500
$959
$38,220
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