School of Business

THE GEORGE WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC AND LIVING COST (For Fall 2022 Admission)

The Visa Request Form requires you to certify that you have sufficient funds available for your academic and living expenses throughout the duration of your academic program. Graduate School of Business programs' costs might vary from the average cost on the Visa Request Form. Therefore, when providing your financial documents ensure that your funds correspond to the estimated cost of the program in which you are enrolled.

Please find these estimated program costs below:

Master of Accountancy (MACCY) August 29, 2022 – May 19, 2024	Year 1	Year 2
Tuition and Fees	\$35,074	\$22,746
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850	\$20,850
Books and Supplies	\$500	\$500
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,690</u>	\$2,690
Total	\$59,114	\$46,786
Masters of Business Administration – Accelerated (AMBA) August 29, 2022 – May 19, 2024	Year 1	Year 2
Tuition and Fees	\$68,298	\$41,274
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850	\$20,850
Books and Supplies	\$500	\$500
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,690</u>	\$2,690
Total	\$92,338	\$65,314
Masters of Business Administration – Global (GMBA) August 15, 2022 – May 19, 2024	Year 1	Year 2
Tuition and Fees	\$64,181	\$59,133
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850	\$20,850
Books and Supplies	\$500	\$500
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,690</u>	\$2,690
Total	\$88,221	\$83,173

4		
Master of Human Resource Management (MHRM) August 29, 2022 – May 19, 2024	Year 1	Year 2
Tuition and Fees	\$35,074	\$22,746
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850	\$20,850
Books and Supplies	\$500	\$500
<u>Health Insurance</u>	<u>\$2,690</u>	<u>\$2,690</u>
Total	\$59,114	\$46,786
Master of Applied Finance (MSAF)	Year 1	
August 29, 2022 – August 31, 2023		
Tuition and Fees	\$74,098	
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850	
Books and Supplies	\$800	
Health Insurance	\$2,690	
Total	\$98,438	
Master of Business Analytics (MSBA)	Year 1	Year 2
August 29, 2022 – December 21, 2023	440.570	444205
Tuition and Fees	\$43,570	\$14,205
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850	\$10,425
Books and Supplies	\$500	\$250
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,690</u>	<u>\$959</u>
Total	\$67,610	\$25,839
Master of Science in Finance – DC (MSF-DC)	Year 1	Year 2
August 29, 2022 – August 31, 2024		
Tuition and Fees	\$53,818	\$44,706
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850	\$20,850
Books and Supplies	\$800	\$800
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,690</u>	<u>\$2,690</u>
Total	\$78,158	\$69,046
Master of Science in International Business (MSIB)	Year 1	Year 2
August 29, 2022 – May 19, 2024	. cui I	icai Z
Tuition and Fees	\$35,074	\$22,746
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850	\$20,850
Books and Supplies	\$500	\$500
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,690</u>	<u>\$2,690</u>
Total	\$59,114	\$46,786

Master of Science in Interdisciplinary Business Studies (MSIBS) August 29, 2022 – May 19, 2024	Year 1	Year 2
Tuition and Fees	\$35,074	\$22,746
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850	\$20,850
Books and Supplies	\$500	\$500
Health Insurance	\$2,690	\$2,690
Total	\$59,114	\$46,786
Master of Science in Management (MSIM)	Year 1	Year 2
August 29, 2022 – May 19, 2024	40-0-4	400 = 40
Tuition and Fees	\$35,074	\$22,746
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850	\$20,850
Books and Supplies	\$500	\$500
Health Insurance	\$2,690	\$2,690
Total	\$59,114	\$46,786
Master of Science in Information Systems Technology (MSIST)	Year 1	Year 2
August 29, 2022 – May 19, 2024	icui I	rear z
Tuition and Fees	\$35,074	\$28,410
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850	\$20,850
Books and Supplies	\$500	\$500
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,690</u>	<u>\$2,690</u>
Total	\$59,114	\$52,450
Markov of Colours in Manhatina	V4	V 2
Master of Science in Marketing August 29, 2022 – May 19, 2024	Year 1	Year 2
Tuition and Fees	\$35,074	\$22,746
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850	\$20,850
Books and Supplies	\$500	\$500
Health Insurance	\$2,690	\$2,690
Total	\$59,114	\$46,786
Master of Science in Project Management (MSPM) August 29, 2022 – May 19, 2024	Year 1	Year 2
Tuition and Fees	\$35,074	\$22,746
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850	\$20,850
Books and Supplies	\$500	\$500
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,690</u>	<u>\$2,690</u>
Total	\$59,114	\$46,786

Master of Science in Sports Management (MSSM)	Year 1	Year 2
August 29, 2022 – May 19, 2024		
Tuition and Fees	\$35,074	\$34,074
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850	\$20,850
Books and Supplies	\$500	\$500
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,690</u>	<u>\$2,690</u>
Total	\$59,114	\$58,114

Master of Tourism, Hospitality, and Event Management (MSTHEM)	Year 1	Year 2
August 29, 2022 – May 19, 2024		
Tuition and Fees	\$35,074	\$22,746
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850	\$20,850
Books and Supplies	\$500	\$500
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,690</u>	\$2,690
Total	\$59,114	\$46,786

PhD	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Year 5
August 29, 2022 – May 23, 2027					
Tuition and Fees	\$35,074	\$34,074	\$34,074	\$34,074	\$34,074
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850	\$20,850	\$20,850	\$20,850	\$20,850
Books and Supplies	\$1,800	\$1,800	\$1,800	\$1,800	\$1,800
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,690</u>	<u>\$2,690</u>	<u>\$2,690</u>	<u>\$2,690</u>	<u>\$2,690</u>
Total	\$60,414	\$59,414	\$59,414	\$59,414	\$59,414

Capital Markets Certificate	Year 1
August 29, 2022 – December 22, 2022	
Tuition	\$22,620
International Student Fee	\$45
Student Association Fee	\$36
J-1 Visa Fee	\$160
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$13,900
Books and Supplies	\$500
Health Insurance	<u>\$959</u>
Total	\$38,220